Position
Director Of Marketing And
Media Design

Web Administrator, Senior

Graphic Design Specialist

Marketing And Communication

Coordinator

Administrative Assistant Ill

Office Assistant Il

Marketing And Communication

Coordinator

Office Assistant |

Office Assistant

Instructional Aide

Student Worker

Other Positions Held

Administrative
Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Marketing And
Communication
Coordinator, Marketing
And Communications
Coordinator,
Community Service
Program Instructor IV

Office Assistant |

Student Intern/Tutor

Community College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Department Total Wages

DVC - DVC Marketing-
Special Funding

DVC - DVC Marketing-
Special Funding

DVC - DVC Marketing-
Special Funding

DVC - DVC Marketing-
Special Funding

DVC - DVC Marketing-
Special Funding

DVC - DVC Marketing-
Special Funding

DVC - DVC Marketing-
Special Funding

DVC - DVC Marketing-
Special Funding

DVC - DVC Marketing-
Special Funding
DVC - DVC Marketing-
Special Funding

DVC - DVC Marketing-
Special Funding

$146,910

$97,521

$84,362

$83,528

$82,153

$50,946

$44,697

$11,363

$6,995

$2,396

$2,292

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,032

$63,874

$34,016

$39,995

$31.834

$35,383

$8,223

$2,105

$1,176

$0

$0



