Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Marketing And Media Design		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - DVC Marketing- Special Funding	\$146,910	\$29,032
Web Administrator, Senior		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - DVC Marketing- Special Funding	\$97,521	\$63,874
Graphic Design Specialist		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - DVC Marketing- Special Funding	\$84,362	\$34,016
Marketing And Communication Coordinator		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - DVC Marketing- Special Funding	\$83,528	\$39,995
Administrative Assistant III	Administrative Assistant III	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - DVC Marketing- Special Funding	\$82,153	\$31,834
Office Assistant II	Office Assistant II	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - DVC Marketing- Special Funding	\$50,946	\$35,383
Marketing And Communication Coordinator	Marketing And Communication Coordinator, Marketing And Communications Coordinator, Community Service Program Instructor IV	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - DVC Marketing- Special Funding	\$44,697	\$8,223
Office Assistant I		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - DVC Marketing- Special Funding	\$11,363	\$2,105
Office Assistant	Office Assistant I	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - DVC Marketing- Special Funding	\$6,995	\$1,176
Instructional Aide	Student Intern/Tutor	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - DVC Marketing- Special Funding	\$2,396	\$0
Student Worker		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - DVC Marketing- Special Funding	\$2,292	\$0